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ANNUAL PLANNER
(2024-25)

Date Day Class Activity
a1.04.2024 Monday tv- lx School Reopens
03.04.2A24 Wednesday Nur- lll School Reopens
09.04.2024 Tuesday Alr Holiday - Gudi Padwa
11.04.2424 Thursday Ail Holiday - ld Ul Fitr
12.04.2024 Friday Alt Dear Day
13,44,2024 Saturday Ail Working Day

17.04.2024 Wednesday Holiday All Ram Navmi

24.04.2024 Wednesday Ail English Day

27.04.2024 Saturday All lntroductory PTM - |

fi.45.2024 Tuesday Ail
Summer vacation begins

for Student and for
Teachers

1A.06.2024 Monday Teacher School Reopen
12.06.2024 Wednesday vl-lx School Reopens
17.06.2024 Monday Ail Holiday - ld Ul Juha

Wednesday Nur-V School Reopens
21.06.2024 Friday tv-tx Earth Day Celebration

26.06.2024 Wednesday
Nur-lll Drawing & Colouring

Competition

lv-lx lnterhouse Yoga
Competition

29.06-2024 Saturday AI Beat the Heat

01.07.2024 Monday Ail
Foundation

Day/lnvestiture
Geremony

03.07.2424 Wednesday

Nur-ll
English Poem Recitation

Competition

lil-v Creative Writing
Competition

vt-lx lnterhouse group Song
Competition

10.07.2024 Wednesday tv-tx lnterhouse Table Tennis
Competition

13.A7.2024 Saturday Ail Holiday - Second
Saturday

15.07.2024
to

22.07.2024

Monday to
Monday

vt- lx Unit Test I

P,A.I

17,07,2024 Wednesday ALL Holiday - Moharram

24.07.2024 Wednesday
Nur - KG ll Shape Your lmagination

Activity
r-il The Creative Classroom
ill Poster making Activity
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tv-tx lnterhouse Judo
Competition

31.07.2024 Wednesday Nursery-lX Spectrum

07.08.2024 Wednesday
t-ilt

lv-lx lnterhouse Swimming
10.08.2024 Saturday ALL PTM II

14.08.2024 Wednesday
Nur-ll lndependence Day

Celebration
vl-lx Sanskrit Diwas

15.08.2024 Thursday
tv-tx lndependence Day

Celebration

!il-v Patriotic Dance
Gompetition

15.48.2024 Thursday Nur - lll

16,08.2024 Fridiay Nur - ll
Rakhi Making
Competition

19.08,2024 Monday Ail Holiday-
Rakshabandhan

21.08.2024 Wednesday Nur - KG-ll Overhead Basketball
Throw

24.08.2024 Saturday
Nur-ll Janamashtami

Celebration

ilt -tx lnter SPS Swimming
Gompetition

26.08.2024 Monday ALL Holiday- Janmashtami

28.08.2424 Wednesday
Nur - ll

National Sports Day
Celebration

tv-v lnterhouse Badminton
Competition

29.08.2024 Thursday vt-tx
National Sports Day

Sagarathon
(Run for Nation)

04.09.2424 Wednesday
Nur-KG-ll Eco-Friendly Ganesha

Making Activity

t-ilt
lnterhouse Skating

Competition
04.09.2024

To
14.09.2024

Wednesday
To

Saturday
Exams

TERMI.VI .VIII
& P.A.il {X

05.a9.2024 Thursday Ail Teachers Day
Gelebration

Saturday Holiday All Ganesh Chaturthi
11.09.2024 Wednesday lil-v Hindi Diwas

16.09.2424 Monday Holiday All Eid-E-Milad

17,09.2024 Tuesday Holiday All Anant Ghaturdarshi
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Holiday
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18,09.2024 Wednesday tv-tx lnterhouse Cricket
Competition

25,09.2024 Wednesday

t-il I Do, I Discover
III-V Spellathon

vl{x
lnterhouse Shot

puUJavelin Competition
28.09.2024 Saturday Nur-KG-ll Annual Function

30.09.2024 Monday lv-lx Inter School Swimming
Competition

02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti

05.10,2024 Saturday Ail PTM III

09.10.2024 Wednesday

Nur-KGJI Hindi Poem Recitation
Gompetition

l-il Leg Cricket

lv-lx lnterhouse Skating
Competition

10,10.2024
To

12.10.2A24

Thursday to
Saturday

Holiday All Dussehra

15.10.2024 Tuesday ilt-tx Science Day

16.10.2024 Wednesday
Nur-KG-ll Little Ambitions

t-t I Spellathon
ffi-v Be a Reporter

Wednesday
Nur-KG-ll Recreational Race

lv-lx lnterhouse Football
Competition

29.10.2024
TO 02.10.24

Tuesday To
Saturday

Holiday All Diwali Break

06.11 .2024 Wednesday
Nur-lll Origami Activity

IV.V
lnterhouse House

Basket Ball Competition
09.11 ,2024 Saturday Holiday All ll Saturday

13.11.2024 Wednesday vl-lx lnterhouse Basketball
Competition

14.11.2024 Thursday Nur- lX Children's Day

15.11.2A24 Friday Holiday All Guru Nanak Jayanti &
Birsa Munda Jayanti

20.11.2024 Wednesday Nur-KG ll Colouring Competition

23,11.2024 Saturday t-lx Annual Function

27.11.2024 Wednesday tx Heritage lndia Quiz(
GBSE competition)

03.12.2024 Tuesday Holiday All Gas Tragedy
07.12,2024
to 18.1 2.24

Saturday-
Wednesday

Exams
lx P.A.lll

07.,,12.2024
to 13.12.24

Saturday-
Friday

Exams
VI.VIII UT II

IPAL
AGIJi,PUBLIO ScHooL
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11,12.2024 Wednesday Nur-ll Handwritin g Com petition
14.12.2024 Saturday Holiday All Second Saturday

21.12,2024 Saturday Nur-KG ll Fancy Dress Competition

24.12.2A24 Tuesday
Nur-ll Christmas Celebration
ilt-lx Maths Day

2s.12.2024
To 31 .12.24

Wednesday
to Tuesday Holiday All Winter Break

01.01 .2025 Wednesday Nur to lX New year Resolutions

08.01 .2A25 Wednesday
t-t I Colouring Competition
ilt Handwriting Competition

vl-lx Robotics Competition

11.01 .202s Saturday AII
PTM IV

Parents Engagement
Activity-Kite Decorati on

13.01 .2A25 Monday ilt-tx National Youth Day

14.01.2025 Tuesday Holiday All Makar Sankranti
22.01.2A25 Wednesday vt-tx Social Science Day

25.01 .2025 Saturday NUR .III
Republic Day
Gelebration

26.01 .2025 Sunday lV to lX
Republic Day Celebration

Sports Day/Sagar Khel
Utsav

05.o2.2025 Wednesday Nur-KG-ll Tennis Ball Throw
08.02.202s Saturday Holiday All ll Saturday

12,02.2025 Wednesday
Nur-ll Object Talk Activity

ilt-v Poster making Activity

15.42.2025 Saturday t-il Grand Parents Day
15.02.2025

To 27.02.25
Saturday

to Thursday Final Exams lx

26.02.2025 Wednesday Holiday All Mahashivratri
01.03.2025

lo
12.03.2025

Saturday
To

Wednesday
vl-vilt Final Exams

07.03.2025 Friday KG II Graduation Geremony

08.03.2025 Saturday Ail Holiday- Second
Saturday

12.03.2025 Wednesday Result tx
14.03.2025 Friday Ail Holiday- Holi
17.03,2025 Monday x School Re-Opens
18.03.2025 Tuesday Ail Holiday- Rang Panchami
26,03.2025 Wednesday NUR-VIII Final PTM
31.03.2025 Monday ALL Holiday- Eid-Ul-Fitr
01.04.2025 Tuesday lv- x School re-op€rls

02.04.2025 Wednesday NUR.III School re-op€ns
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